
Weekly Bulletin

WHOLE SCHOOL: 96.22%

Class 1 97.27%
Class 2 97.39%
Class 3 98%
Class 4 98.67%
Class 5 98.06%
Class 6 94.65%
Class 7 90%
Class 8 93.33%
Class 9 97.78%
Class 10 94.07%

Class 11 97.04%

S C H O O L  
A T T E N D A N C E

Spring 2023/2024W/E 19/04/2024

MGT rehearsal on Monday 22nd
April 3:15pm until 4:15pm - pick

up in reception please.
Costumes for MGT to be in

school before Friday 26th April.

Mapplewell’s Got
Talent 

Living Eggs  
Early Years have had the

amazing opportunity to watch
fertilized eggs hatch into

chicks in the classroom. They
have learned about the life

cycle of a chicken and how to
take care of them. These chicks
are now going to be rehomed. 



Kind
Resilient
Independent
Respectful
Honest
Safe
Happy
Teamwork

Follow us...
on Twitter for news & updates

Year 1 and 2 have had an
amazing time on their trips to
Yorkshire Wildlife Park. They

got to see lots of different
animals from Africa which

they will be learning about in
class.

They also did a workshop
about Africa and got to meet

some  Madagascar Hissing
Cockroaches and Giant 

African Land Snails!
 

Our Values

Whole School -
@MapplewellSch

Nursery - @MPS_Nursery
Reception Class 1 & 2 -

@MapplewellPSRec
Class 3 - @MPSClass3
Class 4 - @MPSClass4
Class 5 - @MPSClass5
Class 6 - @MPSClass6 
Class 7 - @MPSClass7 
Class 8 - @MPSClass8
Class 9 - @MPSClass9 

Class 10 - @MPSClass10 
Class 11 - @MPSClass11



INSET DAYS

Thurs 23rd May

Fri 24th May

Fri 5th July

Mon 22nd July

BANK HOLIDAYS

Mon 6th May

INSET/BANK HOLIDAYS
2023/2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

HALF TERM

Mon 25th March- Fri 5th April 

Mon 27th May - Fri 31st May 

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

Beep Beep! Day 
Early Years will be taking part in
Beep Beep! Day on Wednesday
the 24th April. This is to learn

about road safety. The event is
organised by Brake road safety

charity who support families
after road crashes. 



Extra-Curricular Clubs!Extra-Curricular Clubs!
Starting date:Starting date:

  Monday 22nd AprilMonday 22nd April

Art Club - KS1
Science Club - LKS2
Keyboard Club KS2

(Lunchtime)

Gardening Club -
KS1/KS2

Brass Band - KS2
(Lunchtime)

Choir - KS2
(Lunchtime)

Keyboard Club - KS2
(Lunchtime)
Choir - KS1

Microbit Club -
KS1/KS2

Boardgames Club -
KS1/KS2

It is not too late to sign up for a club - we still have spaces!



MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

September
W/C 24th June

Year 1 Phonics Screening Check
 

Tuesday 27th June
Music Festival 

Tuesday 2nd July 
KS1 Sports Day

Wednesday 3rd July 
KS2 Sports Day 

Thursday 4th July
Summer Fair

Friday 5th July 
Inset Day 

Tuesday 9th July
Parent/ Carer Thank you 

Coffee And Cake

Tuesday 9th July 
HCAT athletics competition

Wednesday 10th July
Barnsley Big Sing

Thursday 11 July
Year 6 Performance

Friday 12th July
Year 6 Soar Trip and leavers assembly

Wednesday 10th July
Art Gallery

Monday 22nd July 
INSET

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

KEY DATES

 Monday 22nd April
Earth Day

Monday 29th April
Mapplewells Got Talent

W/C 7th May
KS1 SATS

W/C 13th May 
KS2 SATS

Monday 20th May
HCAT TTRS

Wednesday 22nd May 
School Photographs

W/C 3rd June
Year 4 MTC Check

Tuesday 11th June 
Tourette's Awareness Day

Tuesday 18th June
Sundown Adventureland - Class 1

Wednesday 19th June
Enterprise Final Day 

Thursday 20th
Sundown Adventureland - Class 2

Friday 21st June 
Pride Awareness Day

Friday 28th June
Brass Band Performance

 

April

June

May 
July



We are pleased to announce the upcoming business 'Rise and
Shine'. This has been established by a group of Y5 pupils who
are hoping to raise money for Sheffield's Children's Hospital.

The group of children have worked hard on planning the
business, including calculating budgets and profits margins.

They are passionate about supporting others and would
appreciate your support. The stall will be open Wednesday,

Thursday and Friday at lunchtime and after school. 




